Ausgleichsfonds der sozialen Pflegeversicherung - Mittelabrufe fiir die Pflegeausbildung nach Bundeslandern

Land

Festsetzungsjahr 2019

Festsetzungsjahr 2020

Festsetzungsjahr 2021

Festsetzungsjahr 2022

Festsetzungsjahr
2023

Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg
Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig Holstein
Thuringen

4.839.202,73 €
4.461.814,69 €
2.010.019,41 €
875.751,94 €
403.044,27 €
914.233,24 €
2.062.356,56 €
788.547,79 €
4.245.790,70 €
11.533.879,56 €
1.588.894,46 €
647.760,52 €
2.001.726,03 €
739.456,80 €
1.429.443,00 €
882.151,82 €

14.047.820,54 €
15.463.639,07 €
3.763.397,79 €
2.703.451,71 €
1.098.261,16 €
2.684.551,02 €
7.489.664,26 €
2.272.757,87 €
9.628.738,26 €
32.801.436,74 €
5.666.319,90 €
2.037.681,00 €
5.896.069,23 €
2.419.663,24 €
3.682.366,00 €
3.231.574,09 €

18.085.638,35 €
26.291.809,29 €
5.895.970,97 €
3.841.683,90 €
1.539.946,76 €
3.972.617,91 €
10.991.142,88 €
3.786.575,40 €
16.716.042,43 €
44.497.049,02 €
8.943.089,19 €
2.898.350,32 €
8.447.268,77 €
4.093.880,09 €
3.893.266,00 €
4.441.013,93 €

21.491.366,77 €
24.001.071,38 €
6.786.634,62 €
4.328.586,04 €
1.747.791,12 €
4.342.043,20 €
14.243.641,62 €
4.942.504,86 €
16.698.114,26 €
49.953.162,26 €
9.608.193,18 €
2.849.169,55 €
11.224.827,73 €
5.569.107,54 €
3.627.107,00 €
4.815.505,98 €

24.156.279,64 €
19.898.597,24 €
10.229.298,97 €
5.497.396,83 €
1.436.869,95 €
4.215.411,48 €
14.375.020,00 €
5.018.310,27 €
19.345.378,63 €
60.601.340,40 €
8.514.846,90 €
2.902.168,46 €
12.404.415,55 €
5.651.926,97 €
5.430.151,00 €
5.501.821,40 €

Gesamt

39.424.073,52 €

114.887.391,89 €

168.335.345,21 €

186.228.827,11 €

205.179.233,69 €




